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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Tyler

Green Eggs and Cam
Draft Dominator
JamesGang

Watson tap?

Jessy

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Tyler

Draft Dominator
Jerrod

JamesGang
FANTASY GURU
Jessy

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Tyler

Jerrod

JamesGang

Watson tap?
FANTASY GURU
Jessy

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Tyler

JamesGang

Watson tap?
FANTASY GURU
Smile for the Kamara
Jessy

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Tyler

Watson tap?
FANTASY GURU
Smile for the Kamara
Aaron It Out

Jessy

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Tyler

FANTASY GURU

Smile for the Kamara
Aaron It Out

Hit me with your Prescott
Jessy

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Tyler

Smile for the Kamara
Aaron It Out

Hit me with your Prescott
BabyDaveTakesDubs
Jessy

94
112
144
113
114
142

75
98
129
101
165
139

97
84
92
113
148
122

114
112
145
107
152
128

110

94
126
124
153
137

118
177
115
180
106
126

112
102

76
106
104
162

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

BabyDaveTakesDubs
Hit me with your Prescott
Aaron It Out

Smile for the Kamara
FANTASY GURU

Jerrod

Green Eggs and Cam
BabyDaveTakesDubs
Hit me with your Prescott
Aaron It Out

Smile for the Kamara
Watson tap?

Draft Dominator

Green Eggs and Cam
BabyDaveTakesDubs
Hit me with your Prescott
Aaron It Out

Smile for the Kamara

Jerrod

Draft Dominator

Green Eggs and Cam
BabyDaveTakesDubs
Hit me with your Prescott
Aaron It Out

JamesGang

Jerrod

Draft Dominator

Green Eggs and Cam
Hit me with your Prescott
BabyDaveTakesDubs

Watson tap?
JamesGang

Jerrod

Green Eggs and Cam
BabyDaveTakesDubs
Draft Dominator

FANTASY GURU
Watson tap?

Jerrod

Draft Dominator
Green Eggs and Cam
JamesGang
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126
102
145
144
166

97

117
129
131
142
111
108

154
145
122
119
126
121

142
133
135
121
211
146

144

93
121
113
102
170

67
151
98
149
131
145

164

91
119
116
101
159
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Tyler

Aaron It Out

Hit me with your Prescott
BabyDaveTakesDubs
Green Eggs and Cam
Jessy

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Aaron It Out

Hit me with your Prescott
BabyDaveTakesDubs
Green Eggs and Cam
Draft Dominator

Jessy

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Tyler
BabyDaveTakesDubs
Green Eggs and Cam
Draft Dominator

Jerrod

Jessy

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Tyler
BabyDaveTakesDubs
Draft Dominator

Jerrod

JamesGang

Jessy

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Tyler

Green Eggs and Cam
Draft Dominator
JamesGang

Watson tap?

Jessy

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Tyler

Draft Dominator

Jerrod

FANTASY GURU

Jessy

JamesGang

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

BabyDaveTakesDubs
Aaron It Out

Draft Dominator
FANTASY GURU
Green Eggs and Cam
JamesGang

Jerrod

146
87
136
140
117
80

133
136
116
120
120
109

84
199
151
107
159
113

74
154
164
111

78
127

85
155
149
102
157
109

131
110
90
113
133
93

87
101
112
135

98
102

76

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Smile for the Kamara
Watson tap?
JamesGang

Jerrod

Draft Dominator
FANTASY GURU

Smile for the Kamara
FANTASY GURU
Watson tap?
JamesGang

Jerrod

Tyler

Aaron It Out

Smile for the Kamara
FANTASY GURU
Watson tap?
JamesGang

Hit me with your Prescott

Hit me with your Prescott
Aaron It Out

Smile for the Kamara
FANTASY GURU
Watson tap?

Green Eggs and Cam

BabyDaveTakesDubs
Hit me with your Prescott
Aaron It Out

Smile for the Kamara
FANTASY GURU

Jerrod

Green Eggs and Cam
BabyDaveTakesDubs
Hit me with your Prescott
Smile for the Kamara
Watson tap?

Aaron It Out

Smile for the Kamara
Jessy
Hit me with your Prescott
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118
115
101
175
118
162

155
148
106
124
102

93

159
104
172
158

69
124

192
175

81
235
133
103

123
129
123
114
176
113

140
149
98
89
106
102

104
79
82
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Tyler 109
Watson tap? 133

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

FANTASY GURU 98 Vs Smile for the Kamara 98
Draft Dominator 95 Vs Aaron It Out 114
BabyDaveTakesDubs 81
Green Eggs and Cam 93
Hit me with your Prescott 90
JamesGang 123
Jerrod 79
Jessy 125
Tyler 112
Watson tap? 88

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

FANTASY GURU 132 VS Aaron It Out 156
Draft Dominator 127 Vs Smile for the Kamara 98
BabyDaveTakesDubs 124
Green Eggs and Cam 67
Hit me with your Prescott 85
JamesGang 53
Jerrod 79
Jessy 133
Tyler 139
Watson tap? 155

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

Aaron It Out 88 Vs BabyDaveTakesDubs 87
Draft Dominator 49 VS FANTASY GURU 135
Green Eggs and Cam 62 Vs Hit me with your Prescott 104
JamesGang 114 VS Jerrod 108
Jessy 67 Vs Smile for the Kamara 85
Tyler 124 VS Watson tap? 72

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled

Aaron It Out 10
BabyDaveTakesDubs 39
Draft Dominator 8
FANTASY GURU 3
Green Eggs and Cam 22
Hit me with your Prescott 27
JamesGang 6
Jerrod 49
Jessy 69
Smile for the Kamara 47
Tyler 6
Watson tap? 49

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

Aaron It Out 40
BabyDaveTakesDubs 16
Draft Dominator 81
FANTASY GURU 49
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Green Eggs and Cam
Hit me with your Prescott
JamesGang

Jerrod

Jessy

Smile for the Kamara
Tyler

Watson tap?

44
53
17
43
12
16
44
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