

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Tyler	94	VS	BabyDaveTakesDubs	126
Green Eggs and Cam	112	VS	Hit me with your Prescott	102
Draft Dominator	144	VS	Aaron It Out	145
JamesGang	113	VS	Smile for the Kamara	144
Watson tap?	114	VS	FANTASY GURU	166
Jessy	142	VS	Jerrod	97
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Tyler	75	VS	Green Eggs and Cam	117
Draft Dominator	98	VS	BabyDaveTakesDubs	129
Jerrod	129	VS	Hit me with your Prescott	131
JamesGang	101	VS	Aaron It Out	142
FANTASY GURU	165	VS	Smile for the Kamara	111
Jessy	139	VS	Watson tap?	108
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Tyler	97	VS	Draft Dominator	154
Jerrod	84	VS	Green Eggs and Cam	145
JamesGang	92	VS	BabyDaveTakesDubs	122
Watson tap?	113	VS	Hit me with your Prescott	119
FANTASY GURU	148	VS	Aaron It Out	126
Jessy	122	VS	Smile for the Kamara	121
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Tyler	114	VS	Jerrod	142
JamesGang	112	VS	Draft Dominator	133
Watson tap?	145	VS	Green Eggs and Cam	135
FANTASY GURU	107	VS	BabyDaveTakesDubs	121
Smile for the Kamara	152	VS	Hit me with your Prescott	211
Jessy	128	VS	Aaron It Out	146
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Tyler	110	VS	JamesGang	144
Watson tap?	94	VS	Jerrod	93
FANTASY GURU	126	VS	Draft Dominator	121
Smile for the Kamara	124	VS	Green Eggs and Cam	113
Aaron It Out	153	VS	Hit me with your Prescott	102
Jessy	137	VS	BabyDaveTakesDubs	170
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Tyler	118	VS	Watson tap?	67
FANTASY GURU	177	VS	JamesGang	151
Smile for the Kamara	115	VS	Jerrod	98
Aaron It Out	180	VS	Green Eggs and Cam	149
Hit me with your Prescott	106	VS	BabyDaveTakesDubs	131
Jessy	126	VS	Draft Dominator	145
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Tyler	112	VS	FANTASY GURU	164
Smile for the Kamara	102	VS	Watson tap?	91
Aaron It Out	76	VS	Jerrod	119
Hit me with your Prescott	106	VS	Draft Dominator	116
BabyDaveTakesDubs	104	VS	Green Eggs and Cam	101
Jessy	162	VS	JamesGang	159



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Tyler	146	VS	Smile for the Kamara	118
Aaron It Out	87	VS	Watson tap?	115
Hit me with your Prescott	136	VS	JamesGang	101
BabyDaveTakesDubs	140	VS	Jerrod	175
Green Eggs and Cam	117	VS	Draft Dominator	118
Jessy	80	VS	FANTASY GURU	162
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Aaron It Out	133	VS	Smile for the Kamara	155
Hit me with your Prescott	136	VS	FANTASY GURU	148
BabyDaveTakesDubs	116	VS	Watson tap?	106
Green Eggs and Cam	120	VS	JamesGang	124
Draft Dominator	120	VS	Jerrod	102
Jessy	109	VS	Tyler	93
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Tyler	84	VS	Aaron It Out	159
BabyDaveTakesDubs	199	VS	Smile for the Kamara	104
Green Eggs and Cam	151	VS	FANTASY GURU	172
Draft Dominator	107	VS	Watson tap?	158
Jerrod	159	VS	JamesGang	69
Jessy	113	VS	Hit me with your Prescott	124
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Tyler	74	VS	Hit me with your Prescott	192
BabyDaveTakesDubs	154	VS	Aaron It Out	175
Draft Dominator	164	VS	Smile for the Kamara	81
Jerrod	111	VS	FANTASY GURU	235
JamesGang	78	VS	Watson tap?	133
Jessy	127	VS	Green Eggs and Cam	103
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Tyler	85	VS	BabyDaveTakesDubs	123
Green Eggs and Cam	155	VS	Hit me with your Prescott	129
Draft Dominator	149	VS	Aaron It Out	123
JamesGang	102	VS	Smile for the Kamara	114
Watson tap?	157	VS	FANTASY GURU	176
Jessy	109	VS	Jerrod	113
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Tyler	131	VS	Green Eggs and Cam	140
Draft Dominator	110	VS	BabyDaveTakesDubs	149
Jerrod	90	VS	Hit me with your Prescott	98
FANTASY GURU	113	VS	Smile for the Kamara	89
Jessy	133	VS	Watson tap?	106
JamesGang	93	VS	Aaron It Out	102
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
BabyDaveTakesDubs	87	VS	Smile for the Kamara	104
Aaron It Out	101	VS	Jessy	79
Draft Dominator	112	VS	Hit me with your Prescott	82
FANTASY GURU	135			
Green Eggs and Cam	98			
JamesGang	102			
Jerrod	76			

RealTime Fantasy Sports

FANTASY GURU

				Mon Feb 4 11:06pm ET
Tyler	109			
Watson tap?	133			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
FANTASY GURU	98	VS	Smile for the Kamara	98
Draft Dominator	95	VS	Aaron It Out	114
BabyDaveTakesDubs	81	-		
Green Eggs and Cam	93			
Hit me with your Prescott	90			
JamesGang	123			
Jerrod	79			
Jessy	125			
Tyler	112			
Watson tap?	88			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
FANTASY GURU	132	VS	Aaron It Out	156
Draft Dominator	127	VS	Smile for the Kamara	98
BabyDaveTakesDubs	124	-		
Green Eggs and Cam	67			
Hit me with your Prescott	85			
JamesGang	53			
Jerrod	79			
Jessy	133			
Tyler	139			
Watson tap?	155			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				
Aaron It Out	88	VS	BabyDaveTakesDubs	87
Draft Dominator	49	VS	FANTASY GURU	135
Green Eggs and Cam	62	VS	Hit me with your Prescott	104
JamesGang	114	VS	Jerrod	108
Jessy	67	VS	Smile for the Kamara	85
Tyler	124	VS	Watson tap?	72
Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard				
		mes Scheo	duled	
Aaron It Out	10			
BabyDaveTakesDubs	39			
Draft Dominator	8			
FANTASY GURU	3			
Green Eggs and Cam	22			
Hit me with your Prescott	27			
JamesGang	6			
Jerrod	49			
Jessy	69			
Smile for the Kamara	47			
Tyler	6			
Watson tap?	49			
Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional		A .		
		mes Scheo	dulea	
Aaron It Out	40			
BabyDaveTakesDubs	16			
Draft Dominator	81			

49



Green Eggs and Cam	6
Hit me with your Prescott	44
JamesGang	53
Jerrod	17
Jessy	43
Smile for the Kamara	12
Tyler	16
Watson tap?	44